
Offene MDM 2017 B-Jgd/Junioren

99510 Apolda, 28.01.2017

Klasse

Junioren FRK
Listenführer Jurke Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Haydar Afshar KSC - Apolda 
2:31

02
6:00

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  14 3

2 Abdul - Rafar Ahmadi KSC - Apolda 
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr

TÜ 10:0

43
 2  8  0  2  20 1

3 Ingo Köhler TSV Falkensee
Fr

PS 16:14

31
1:11

02
 1  3  0  0  16 2
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